PEECTP BbINMOJ/IHEHHbLIX PABOT MO COAEP>XXAHWIKO N PEMOHTY
OBWEIro MMYLWECTBA MKA OOO "YKOT™ 1-i1 y4acTokK
AnBapb 2018 roga

Ne
n/n
1
AHBapb
2018 r.
2
AHBapb
2018 r.
3 auBapb
2018 r.
4
AHBapb
2018 r.

OT MeHn cobCTBEHHUKOB KB. Ne

ol7le;

MECAL, OcHoBaHue

AOTrOBOP Ne
3/201 60T
17.01.2016r.

AOTOBOP Ne
3/201 60T
17.01.2016r.

AOTrOBOP Ne
3/201 60T
17.01.2016r.

NOTOBOP Ne
3/201 6ot
17.01.2016r.

ACA'C CC

000 "YHOT" anpektop

000 "YK KOM®OPT

HavmeHoBaHune paboT

BnaroycTpoiicTeo K
cofepxaHue
nNpMAOMOBOW
TeppuTOpUM

OueHKa KayecTBa:

X0poLuo

Y[,0BeTBOPUTESIbHO
CopepxaHune
VNHXXEHEPHOTO

ob6opypoBaHus

OueHKa KadyecTBa:

X0poLuo

Y[,0BNEeTBOPUTESNILHO

CopfepxaHue
aBapuUnHom cnyxobl
CopepxxaHue
KOHCTPYKTUBHbIX
3/1IEMEHTOB 34aHuA
OueHKa Ka4yecTBa:
XopoLo
Y[,0B/eTBOPUTE/NLHO

"epueHa 12

S
MOMeLLEHWTA
MKA

1833,10

1833,10

1833,10

1833,10

Tapug
Ha 1 KB.
M.

2,49

1,93

0,52

0,34

NTOIro

CtoumocTb pabot

4 564,42

3 537,88

953,21

623,25

9678,77



